504298258 03/30/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4344939

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TEPPEI ERIGUCHI	03/02/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TEPPEI ERIGUCHI		
Street Address:	943-24, OAZA MINAMINAKAMARU, MINUMA-KU		
City:	SAITAMA-SHI, SAITAMA		
State/Country:	JAPAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9129657

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)519-7769

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-519-9785

Email: office@uspatentagents.com

Correspondent Name: KANESAKA BERNER & PARTNERS

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NEO-001		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MANABU KANESAKA		
SIGNATURE:	/Manabu Kanesaka/		
DATE SIGNED:	03/30/2017		

Total Attachments: 5

source=2017-03-30-PTO-Change_of_Address#page1.tif source=NEO-001-Verification_of_Translation#page1.tif source=NEO-001-Certificate_of_Residence#page1.tif source=NEO-001-Certificate_of_Residence#page2.tif

source=NEO-001-Certificate_of_Residence#page3.tif

PATENT 504298258 REEL: 042115 FRAME: 0241

Docket No.: NEO-001 PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of :

.

Inventor(s): Teppei Eriguchi : Confirmation No. 6874

:

U.S. Patent No.: 9,129,657 B2 : Group Art Unit: 2481

Date of Patent: September 8, 2015

U.S. Patent Application No.: 14/344,245

:

Filed: March 11, 2014 : Examiner: HARVEY, DAVID E

For: VIDEO IMAGE DISPLAY APPARATUS, VIDEO IMAGE DISPLAY METHOD, NON-TRANSITORY COMPUTER READABLE MEDIUM, AND VIDEO IMAGE PROCESSING/DISPLAY SYSTEM FOR VIDEO IMAGES OF AN OBJECT SHOT FROM MULTIPLE ANGLES

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sir:

Request for the Change of Address from "906-6-201, Oowadacho 1-chome, Minuma-ku," to "943-24, Oaza Minaminakamaru, Minuma-ku" is hereby requested.

Therefore, please issue the Notice of Recordation for the Change of Address.

Respectfully submitted,

KANESAKA BERNER & PARTNERS

/Manabu Kanesaka/ Manabu KANESAKA Registration No. 31,467

Customer No. 32628 (703)519-7769

Facsimile: (703)519-7769 Date: March 30, 2017

MAN/hrk

IN THE U.S. PATENT OFFICE

NEO-001

Applicant

: Teppei ERIGUCHI

Title

: VIDEO IMAGE DISPLAY APPARATUS, VIDEO IMAGE DISPLAY METHOD, NON-TRANSITORY COMPUTER READABLE MEDIUM, AND VIDEO IMAGE PROCESSING/DISPLAY SYSTEM FOR VIDEO IMAGES OF AN OBJECT SHOT FROM MULTIPLE ANGLES

Patent No. : 9,129,657

Issued

: September 8, 2015

Serial No. : 14/344,245

Filed

: March 11, 2014

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

Sir:

I, Kyoko Nakamura, residing at 2211 Whiteoaks Drive, Alexandria, Virginia 22306, U.S.A., declare that I am fluent in Japanese and English, and that herewith submitted English Partial Translation of Certificate of Residence, for the above-identified patent application is a true and accurate literal translation.

Partial Translation of Certificate of Residence

Page 1 of 1

Saitama city

Householder: Omitted

Address: 943-24, Oaza Minaminakamaru, Minuma-ku

1.

Name: Teppei Eriguchi

Individual No.: Omitted

Resident register code: Omitted

Date of birth: January 10, 1977 Sex: Male

Date of becoming resident: August 21, 2009

Date your address was fixed: May 8, 2015

Notification date of the date your address was fixed: May 8, 2015

Relationship: Omitted

Permanent domicile: 906-6, Owada-cho 1-chome, Minuma-ku, Saitama-shi, Saitama-ken

Head of a family: Teppei Eriguchi

Former address: #201 Cortile Ichibankan, 906-6, Owada-cho 1-chome, Minuma-ku, Saitama-shi

Remarks:

(The rest is omitted.)

I confirm that this transcript is the exact copy of the original certificate of residence.

Handling division: Issuing device, Minuma ward

March 2, 2017

Director of Minuma Ward, Saitama City (Sealed)

This certificate has been subjected to a copy prevention treatment. Official seals are black electronic seals.

ぎ (さいたま市	一位	民 票			1枚中 1枚目
世帯主 省略					1以中 1以口
住 所 見沼区大字南中丸94	3番地24				
[F. 2] 以用一 (46m)					個人番号
**	氏名 江里口 徽平 **				省略 住民票コード 省略
生年月日 昭和 5 2年 1月10日		となった年月日			住所を定めた届出年月日
読 柄 省略 	区大和田町1丁目90	<u> </u>		<u>月 8日</u> 江里口(平成27年 5月 8日 数平
******	****	****	****		******
前住所は外たま市見沼区大和田町	<u>↑</u> Ŋ1丁目906番地6	コルティーレ壱番館 2	0 1	<u>1</u>	
備。考					
氏名 * 以下余白 *		, mijar in ablikatik Historia kabbiratik			個人番号
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					住民翼コード
生年月日 続 柄	1性別1		住所を定めた年	2月日 🏢	住所を定めた届出年月日
前住所	r				
備考					
氏名					個人番号
					住民票コード
生年月日	性別		住所を定めた年	月日	住所を定めた届出年月日
前往所					
備。考別					
氏名					個大番号
H-EEPI	性別		(4-3C+, e2-y, +, 5	- 	住民票コード
生年月日 続 柄	[3生,69]]		住所を定めた年	-A D	柱所を定めた風出年月日
				1	7
前件部					
前住所					
備。考					

この写しは、住民票の原本と相違ないことを証明します

さいたま市見沼区長



この証明書は、複写防止の処理が施されています。公印は黒色の電子印です。

PATENT

平成 2 9 年 3 月 2 日

SONT PRICE ORDED: 03/30/2017

REEL: 042115 FRAME: 0246